Campionato Amavolley US Acli - Eccellenza

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
D Bolghera Dynamo Volley

Cosavolley Pergine
Terzo Tempo Volley
Purple Storm Volley
Zambana Volley
Dalton Volley Ancora
ASD New Life
I Gin Tonici
ACME Sport Tridentum
&  Bolghera Bisca Volley
Sopramonte
! Gianduia Volley

Tuttovolley Tetley'S United

risultati della 11° giornata

27/01/2026 20:00
Ist. Tecn.Econ.Tambosi-Battisti - Via
Brigata Acqui, 19 Trento

27/01/2026 20:30
Palestra Comunale - Via Roma 2
Terre D'Adige

27/01/2026 20:30
Ist. Elem. Don Milani - Via Monte
Cristallo, 2 Pergine Valsugana

28/01/2026 20:30
Liceo Maffei - Viale Damiano
Chiesa 4 (lato opposto) - Riva Del

29/01/2026 20:15
Sc.Primaria Calvino - Via alle
Oselere, 21 Vigo Meano

30/01/2026 20:30
Palestra Scuole Medie Halbherr -
Via del Perer 2 Rovereto

30/01/2026 23:59

www.amavolley.it
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Qs PF PS
3,750 758 585
2,900 756 591
2,700 710 605
1,471 785 727
1,444 809 742
1,056 646 668
1,053 729 690
0,944 630 617
0,720 759 805
0,462 606 715
0,400 570 666
0,444 629 743
0,172 457 690
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